YOUR GLOBAL
HOT-RUNNER
SOLUTION
EN www.heatlock.com
01
THE STRAIGHT, Ultimate
everything, nozzle series
HOT

A3NPX0307063-1
A3NSX0305071-1
A3NSX0305071-2
A3NSX0305073-1
A3TN0306161-1
A3TN0306163-2
A3TN0306161-1
A3TN0306163-1
A3TN0306161-2
A3TN0306163-1
Size 04
Item code Nut/Front Tip
Size 07
Front Assembly Spare Part
Nozzle LSize Body ST heater Front cap Titanium Ring Band heater Front Ti Ring
50 A2BD105005 ST120450182
60 A2BD106005 ST120550190
80 A2BD108005 ST120750220
100 A2BD110005 ST120950270
120 A2BD112005 ST121150282
05 TIM03002308
(optional)
A3FC057939
(optional)
BH127150
(optional)
TIM01400803
(optional)
50 A2BD105004 ST850500150
60 A2BD106004 ST850600160
80 A2BD108004 ST850800230
100 A2BD110004 ST851000250
04
TIM02301708
(optional)
A3FC044724
(optional)
BH121150
(optional)
TIM00900615
(optional)
80 A2BD208007 ST150710238
60 A2BD206007 ST150510212
100 A2BD210007 ST150910287
120 A2BD212007 ST151110299
140 A2BD214007 ST151310312
160 A2BD216007 ST151510325
07
TIM03602708
TIM04002708
TIM05002708

A3TN0306161-1
A3TN109281-1
A3TN211351-1
A3TN0306163-1
A3TN109283-1
A3TN211353-1
*
A3TN109284-1
A3TN211354-1
*
A3TN109281-3
A3TN211351-3
TN tip spare part list
Nozzle body spare parts list
Nozzle LSize Body ST heater Manifold Nut Front cap Front Ti Ring
64 A3BD106405 ST120450182
74 A3BD107405 ST120550190
94 A3BD109405 ST120750220
114 A3BD111405 ST120950270
134 A3BD113405 ST121150282
05 A3KG2016 A3FC057939
(optional)
TIM01400803
(optional)
64 A3BD106404 ST850500150
74 A3BD107404 ST850600160
94 A3BD109404 ST850800230
114 A3BD111404 ST851000250
04 A3KG1413 A3FC044724
(optional)
TIM00900615
(optional)
94 A3BD209407 ST150710238
74 A3BD207407 ST150510212
114 A3BD211407 ST150910287
134 A3BD213407 ST151110299
154 A3BD215407 ST151310312
174 A3BD217407 ST151510325
07
A3KG2416 A3FC079443
(optional)
TIM01601003